
Instrument Schedule: bobrauschenbergamerica

Position Focus Area Instrument Type Color Channel

Cove

1 D 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 24

2 C 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 23

3 B 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 22

4 A 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 21

5 D 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 4

6 C 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 3

7 B 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 2

8 A 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 1

1st Electric

1 H 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 28

2 DH 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 64

3 G 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 27

4 CG 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 63

5 F 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 26

6 BF 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 62

7 E 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 25

8 H 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 8

9 AE 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 61

10 G 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 7

11 F 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 6

12 E 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 5

2nd Electric

1 L 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 29

2 CH 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 68
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3 K 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 28

4 D 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 84

5 DH 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 44

6 J 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 27

7 GK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 67

8 C 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 83

9 CG 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 43

10 I 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 26

11 FG 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R52 141

12 L 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 12

13 FJ 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 66

14 B 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 82

15 BF 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 42

16 K 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 11

17 EI 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 65

18 A 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 81

19 AE 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 41

20 J 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 10

21 I 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 9

3rd Electric

1 P 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 33

2 LP 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 71

3 DH 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 124

4 O 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 32

5 H 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 88

6 DH 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 104

7 HL 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 48

8 N 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 31

9 OK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 70

10 CG 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 123
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11 G 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 87

12 M 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 30

13 CG 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 103

14 GK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 47

15 BF 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 122

16 P 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 16

17 F 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 86

18 MN 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321 69

19 FJ 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 46

20 AE 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 121

21 O 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 15

22 FB 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 102

23 E 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 85

24 AE 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 101

25 EI 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 45

26 N 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 14

27 M 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53 13

4th Electric

1 HL 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 128

2 L 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 92

3 GK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 127

4 LP 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 52

5 HL 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 108

6 K 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 91

7 FJ 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 126

8 OK 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 51

9 FG 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 142

10 GK 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 107

11 J 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 90

12 EI 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 125
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13 JN 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 50

14 FJ 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 106

15 I 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 89

16 IM 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325 49

17 EI 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 105

5th Electric

1 LP 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 132

2 P 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 86

3 OK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 131

4 LP 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 112

5 O 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 85

6 JN 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 130

7 OK 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 111

8 N 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 84

9 IM 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60 129

10 JN 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 110

11 M 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746 83

12 IM 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77 129

W Boom

1 SR Panel 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 151

2 SR Panel 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 171

X Boom

1 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 152

2 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 172

3 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 153

4 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 173

5 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 154

6 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 174

7 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 155

8 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 175
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Y Boom

1 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 156

2 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 176

3 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 157

4 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 177

5 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 158

6 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 178

Z Boom

1 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 159

2 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 179

3 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 160

4 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 180

5 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26 161

6 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80 181
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Channel Hook-Up: bobrauschenbergamerica

Channel Position Focus Area Instrument Type Color

Cove

24 1 D 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

23 2 C 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

22 3 B 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

21 4 A 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

4 5 D 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

3 6 C 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

2 7 B 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

1 8 A 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

1st Electric

28 1 H 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

64 2 DH 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

27 3 G 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

63 4 CG 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

26 5 F 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

62 6 BF 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

25 7 E 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

8 8 H 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

61 9 AE 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

7 10 G 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

6 11 F 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

5 12 E 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

2nd Electric

29 1 L 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

68 2 CH 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

28 3 K 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

84 4 D 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

44 5 DH 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325
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27 6 J 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

67 7 GK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

83 8 C 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

43 9 CG 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

26 10 I 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

141 11 FG 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R52

12 12 L 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

66 13 FJ 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

82 14 B 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

42 15 BF 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

11 16 K 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

65 17 EI 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

81 18 A 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

41 19 AE 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

10 20 J 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

9 21 I 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

3rd Electric

33 1 P 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

71 2 LP 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

124 3 DH 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

32 4 O 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

88 5 H 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

104 6 DH 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

48 7 HL 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

31 8 N 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

70 9 OK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

123 10 CG 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

87 11 G 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

30 12 M 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

103 13 CG 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

47 14 GK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

Position Focus Area Instrument Type ColorChannel
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122 15 BF 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

16 16 P 19 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

86 17 F 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

69 18 MN 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R321

46 19 FJ 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

121 20 AE 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

15 21 O 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

102 22 FB 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

85 23 E 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

101 24 AE 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

45 25 EI 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

14 26 N 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

13 27 M 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R53

4th Electric

128 1 HL 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

92 2 L 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

127 3 GK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

52 4 LP 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

108 5 HL 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

91 6 K 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

126 7 FJ 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

51 8 OK 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

142 9 FG 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

107 10 GK 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

90 11 J 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

125 12 EI 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

50 13 JN 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

106 14 FJ 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

89 15 I 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

49 16 IM 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R325

105 17 EI 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

Position Focus Area Instrument Type ColorChannel
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5th Electric

132 1 LP 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

86 2 P 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

131 3 OK 36 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

112 4 LP 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

85 5 O 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

130 6 JN 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

111 7 OK 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

84 8 N 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

129 9 IM 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R60

110 10 JN 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

83 11 M 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal G746

129 12 IM 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R77

W Boom

151 1 SR Panel 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

171 2 SR Panel 50 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

X Boom

152 1 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

172 2 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

153 3 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

173 4 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

154 5 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

174 6 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

155 7 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

175 8 CR Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

Y Boom

156 1 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

176 2 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

157 3 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

177 4 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

158 5 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

Position Focus Area Instrument Type ColorChannel
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178 6 CL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

Z Boom

159 1 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

179 2 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

160 3 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

180 4 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

161 5 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R26

181 6 SL Panel 70 Source 4 Ellipsoidal R80

Position Focus Area Instrument Type ColorChannel
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